THE DATASHEET OF
AT88SC018-SU-CN
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
• Companion Chip to CryptoRF® and CryptoMemory®
⎯ Securely implements host algorithms
⎯ Securely stores host secrets
⎯ Verifies Host Firmware Digests

8 CryptoCompanion™ Chip
 5277DS–CryptoCompanion–9/09
3. Ordering Codes
Table  5.   Ordering Codes
Ordering Code Package Voltage
Range
Memory Locking
(see
Section 1.4 for Lock Definitions)
Temperature Range
AT88SC018-SU-CM 8S1 2.7V – 3.6V 00 (Unlocked)
Green compliant (exceeds
RoHS), Industrial (-400 C – 850
C), Bulk
AT88SC018-SU-CM-T 8S1 2.7V – 3.6V 00 (Unlocked)
 Green compliant (exceeds
RoHS), Industrial (-400 C – 850
C), Tape and Reel
AT88SC018-SU-CN 8S1 2.7V – 3.6V 10 (Unlocked/Confidential)
 Green compliant (exceeds
RoHS), Industrial (-400 C – 850
C), Bulk
AT88SC018-SU-CN-T 8S1 2.7V – 3.6V 10 (Unlocked/Confidential)
 Green compliant (exceeds
RoHS), Industrial (-400 C – 850
C), Tape and Reel
Table  6.   Package Type